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TQ 10      TIMED QUALIFYING

Start time: 13:26

Weather: Overcast     Track: Damp
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Rnk Num Rider Town/Sponsor Machine Class Time Gap Lap Speed

1 111 Lucca Allen Autosmart Yamaha R3 JSS 1:22.973 7 84.90

2 96 Dan Harris MT 1:23.848 +0.875 2 84.02

3 55 Richard Harris HP Racing Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:24.145 +1.172 4 83.72

4 84 James Seath Ovenden Earthmoving/GS Motors Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 1:24.836 +1.863 7 83.04

5 70 Dave Crampton Leeds Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:25.499 +2.526 4 82.40

6 173 Nick Allison St Clement Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:25.512 +2.539 6 82.38

7 172 Tim Bradley A and z Taylor Yamaha FZR 400 F400 1:25.997 +3.024 8 81.92

8 98 Brandon Brinded Lincoln Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:26.007 +3.034 6 81.91

9 141 Bevan Plumley A&b conditioned air Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:26.437 +3.464 5 81.50

10 46 Ash Barnes DMJ Yamaha R3 JSS 1:26.963 +3.990 8 81.01

11 7 Shaun Wynne SMW Racing Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 1:27.832 +4.859 6 80.21

12 56 David Leslie Freeland Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:27.968 +4.995 8 80.08

13 128 Andrew Jones AllSpares Auto LTD Honda RVF 400 NC35 F400 1:28.104 +5.131 6 79.96

14 43 Lloyd Morris Cwmbran Kawasaki ER6 MT 1:28.165 +5.192 7 79.90

15 186 Steve Richards Kings Service Center Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 1:28.266 +5.293 8 79.81

16 35 Tim Hawkins Watchet Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:29.198 +6.225 8 78.98

17 105 Elliott Peach Jasamo Racing Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:29.375 +6.402 5 78.82

18 74 Finn Smart-Weeden KDC Coatings Kawasaki EX400 JSS 1:29.469 +6.496 7 78.74

19 17 Dan Hanby Gloucester Yamaha FZR 400 F400 1:29.544 +6.571 6 78.67

20 101 Tony Brabazon Blackmonster Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 1:29.599 +6.626 8 78.63

21 23 Joe Ellis Forbells Kawasaki EX400 JSS 1:29.623 +6.650 7 78.60

22 155 Mike Wilson CLV Racing/Silkolene/Graham Fi Suzuki RGV 250 F400 1:30.188 +7.215 7 78.11

23 49 David Stiff "hel performance," Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:30.407 +7.434 5 77.92

24 71 Simon Wilkins Progressive Motorsport Yamaha FZR 400 F400 1:30.475 +7.502 6 77.86

25 161 Mark Evans TITAN BEDS Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:31.074 +8.101 3 77.35

26 554 Kevin Clayton Blaina Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:31.124 +8.151 5 77.31

27 86 Steve Booth Barnsley Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:32.045 +9.072 4 76.54

28 64 Peter Lacy MPH Moto Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:32.707 +9.734 5 75.99

29 26 Damian Lee Leed Autos Yamaha TZR250 F400 1:33.391 +10.418 7 75.43

30 34 Lissy Whitmore Bourne Yamaha YZF R3 JSS 1:35.747 +12.774 4 73.58

31 303 John Fisher Chippenham Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:35.886 +12.913 7 73.47

32 47 William Parry Altrincham Suzuki SFV 650 MT 1:36.888 +13.915 4 72.71

33 8 Liam Armitage LA KITCHENS Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:37.087 +14.114 6 72.56

34 113 Spencer Doc Rogers Lucky 13 Racing Suzuki SV 650 MT 1:37.337 +14.364 5 72.37

35 14 Leila Williams St Leonards on Sea Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 1:40.503 +17.530 6 70.09

36 68 Stephen Kirkwood Derby KTM 390 F400 1:40.936 +17.963 7 69.79

37 75 Aaron Lilly AL Graphics Yamaha R3 JSS 1:41.014 +18.041 5 69.74

38 196 Giovanni Beliossi ASR Performance Kawasaki EX300 ADF F400 1:41.643 +18.670 7 69.31

39 181 Holly Reeves Sutton In Ashfield Kawasaki ninja 300 JSS 1:53.744 +30.771 6 61.93

No 128 - Andrew Jones - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL
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Lap Time

  Aaron Lilly  

START

1

2 1:41.466

3 1:41.647

4 1:41.033

5 1:41.014

  Andrew Jones  

START

1

2 1:35.146

3 1:31.838

4 1:31.147

5 1:31.241

6 1:28.104

  Ash Barnes  

START

1

2 1:33.279

3 1:30.967

4 1:30.917

5 1:31.008

6 1:29.555

7 1:27.583

8 1:26.963

  Bevan Plumley  

START

1

2 1:27.815

3 1:26.895

4 1:27.320

5 1:26.437

  Brandon Brinded  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:33.235

3 1:29.841

4 1:26.633

5 1:26.182

6 1:26.007

  Damian Lee  

START

1

2 1:39.700

3 1:36.591

4 1:36.278

5 1:33.821

6 1:33.391

7 1:35.919

  Dan Hanby  

START

1

2 1:32.309

3 1:33.423

4 1:32.462

5 1:38.917

6 1:29.544

  Dan Harris  

START

1

2 1:23.848

2

  Dave Crampton  

START

1

2 1:27.023

3 1:25.499

4 1:25.511

4

Lap Time

  David Leslie  

START

1

2 1:34.446

3 1:30.923

4 1:30.238

5 1:30.597

6 1:30.150

7 1:27.968

8 1:28.439

  David Stiff  

START

1

2 1:33.918

3 1:30.642

4 1:30.407

5 1:30.728

5

  Elliott Peach  

START

1

2 1:31.705

3 1:32.277

4 1:31.022

5 1:29.375

  Finn Smart-Weeden  

START

1

2 1:34.990

3 1:31.416

4 1:30.374

5 1:31.203

6 1:31.042

7 1:29.469
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Lap Time

  Giovanni Beliossi  

START

1

2 1:48.648

3 1:45.256

4 1:46.133

5 1:43.507

6 1:43.326

7 1:41.643

  Holly Reeves  

START

1

2 1:56.177

3 1:53.744

4 1:54.356

5 1:54.575

6 1:55.628

  James Seath  

START

1

2 1:26.396

3 1:24.836

4 1:25.229

5 1:25.226

6 1:28.991

7 1:28.679

  Joe Ellis  

START

1

2 1:35.474

3 1:31.653

4 1:30.798

5 1:30.780

6 1:30.252

7 1:29.623

  John Fisher  

START

1

2 1:42.134

3 1:38.564

4 1:39.666

5 1:37.864

6 1:36.196

7 1:35.886

Lap Time

  Kevin Clayton  

START

1

2 1:36.315

3 1:32.990

4 1:31.124

5 1:31.288

5

  Leila Williams  

START

1

2 1:40.503

3 1:41.915

4 1:42.161

5 1:42.006

6 1:44.585

6

  Liam Armitage  

START

1

2 1:38.130

3 1:37.087

4 1:38.920

5 1:38.221

6 1:39.613

6

  Lissy Whitmore  

START

1

2 1:37.794

3 1:36.536

4 1:35.747

4

  Lloyd Morris  

START

1

2 1:32.066

3 1:31.127

4 1:29.239

5 1:30.565

6 1:28.165

7 1:28.400

7

Lap Time

  Lucca Allen  

START

1

2 1:26.952

3 1:25.524

4 1:23.923

5 1:25.718

6 1:23.613

7 1:22.973

  Mark Evans  

START

1

2 1:31.074

3 1:32.427

  Mike Wilson  

START

1

2 1:36.737

3 1:33.888

4 1:31.282

5 1:30.188

6 1:31.477

7 1:31.944

  Nick Allison  

START

1

2 1:31.360

3 1:30.090

4 1:28.934

5 1:25.895

6 1:25.512

6

  Peter Lacy  

START

1

2 1:34.840

3 1:34.598

4 1:33.055

5 1:32.707

  Richard Harris  

START

1
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Lap Time

2 1:26.360

3 1:25.011

4 1:24.145

4

  Shaun Wynne  

START

1

2 1:29.625

3 1:31.049

4 1:29.178

5 1:27.832

6 1:29.757

  Simon Wilkins  

START

1

2 1:32.164

3 1:31.113

4 1:41.855

5 1:30.475

6 1:30.584

6

  Spencer Doc Rogers  

START

1

2 1:38.205

3 1:37.337

4 1:38.797

5 1:39.695

5

  Stephen Kirkwood  

START

1

2 1:43.152

3 1:43.415

4 1:42.218

5 1:40.936

6 1:44.344

7 1:45.309

  Steve Booth  

START

1

2 1:32.340

3 1:32.045

Lap Time

4 1:32.063

4

  Steve Richards  

START

1

2 1:32.686

3 1:33.559

4 1:31.945

5 1:32.100

6 1:30.807

7 1:29.080

8 1:28.266

  Tim Bradley  

START

1

2 1:32.924

3 1:29.567

4 1:28.816

5 1:26.823

6 1:26.945

7 1:25.997

8 1:26.024

  Tim Hawkins  

START

1

2 1:35.943

3 1:35.199

4 1:32.127

5 1:31.754

6 1:30.053

7 1:33.433

8 1:29.198

  Tony Brabazon  

START

1

2 1:35.259

3 1:32.157

4 1:30.860

5 1:30.791

6 1:29.599

7 1:32.728

8 1:54.090

  William Parry  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:38.758

3 1:36.888

4 1:37.499

4
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 111111 Lucca Allen 9696 Dan Harris 5555 Richard Harris

 - 2 - 8484 James Seath 7070 Dave Crampton 173173 Nick Allison

 - 3 - 172172 Tim Bradley 9898 Brandon Brinded 141141 Bevan Plumley

 - 4 - 4646 Ash Barnes 77 Shaun Wynne 5656 David Leslie

 - 5 - 128128 Andrew Jones 4343 Lloyd Morris 186186 Steve Richards

 - 6 - 3535 Tim Hawkins 105105 Elliott Peach 7474 Finn Smart-Weeden

 - 7 - 1717 Dan Hanby 101101 Tony Brabazon 2323 Joe Ellis

 - 8 - 155155 Mike Wilson 4949 David Stiff 7171 Simon Wilkins

 - 9 - 161161 Mark Evans 554554 Kevin Clayton 8686 Steve Booth

 - 10 - 6464 Peter Lacy 2626 Damian Lee 3434 Lissy Whitmore

 - 11 - 303303 John Fisher 4747 William Parry 88 Liam Armitage

 - 12 - 113113 Spencer Doc Rogers 1414 Leila Williams 6868 Stephen Kirkwood

 - 13 - 7575 Aaron Lilly 196196 Giovanni Beliossi 181181 Holly Reeves
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  MT  

1 96 Dan Harris MT 7 10:12.151 82.45 1:25.447 80.56

2 55 Richard Harris Suzuki SV 650 MT HP Racing 7 10:15.232 +3.081 81.52 1:26.413 80.15

3 141 Bevan Plumley Suzuki SV 650 MT A&b conditioned air 7 10:33.525 +21.374 80.56 1:27.452 77.84

4 70 Dave Crampton Suzuki SV 650 MT Leeds 7 10:33.934 +21.783 79.28 1:28.864 77.79

5 49 David Stiff Suzuki SV 650 MT "hel performance," 7 10:41.186 +29.035 78.74 1:29.464 76.91

6 56 David Leslie Suzuki SV 650 MT Freeland 7 10:42.603 +30.452 79.69 1:28.402 76.74

7 173 Nick Allison Suzuki SV 650 MT St Clement 7 10:46.896 +34.745 78.44 1:29.813 76.23

8 98 Brandon Brinded Suzuki SV 650 MT Lincoln 7 10:47.037 +34.886 77.88 1:30.458 76.21

9 64 Peter Lacy Suzuki SV 650 MT MPH Moto 7 10:56.558 +44.407 76.99 1:31.498 75.11

10 161 Mark Evans Suzuki SV 650 MT TITAN BEDS 7 11:19.759 +1:07.608 74.96 1:33.985 72.54

11 86 Steve Booth Suzuki SV 650 MT Barnsley 7 11:20.522 +1:08.371 74.77 1:34.217 72.46

12 105 Elliott Peach Suzuki SV 650 MT Jasamo Racing 6 9:50.884 +1 Lap 74.70 1:34.302 71.53

13 113 Spencer Doc Rogers Suzuki SV 650 MT Lucky 13 Racing 6 9:51.510 +1 Lap 74.59 1:34.448 71.46

14 47 William Parry Suzuki SFV 650 MT Altrincham 6 9:52.225 +1 Lap 74.59 1:34.448 71.37

15 303 John Fisher Suzuki SV 650 MT Chippenham 6 10:08.450 +1 Lap 71.75 1:38.185 69.47

16 35 Tim Hawkins Suzuki SV 650 MT Watchet 6 10:08.969 +1 Lap 71.24 1:38.884 69.41

 Best lap: 96  Dan Harris  - 1:25.447

DNFs

8 Liam Armitage Suzuki SV 650 MT LA KITCHENS +7 Laps

43 Lloyd Morris Kawasaki ER6 MT Cwmbran +7 Laps 77.93 1:30.394

554 Kevin Clayton Suzuki SV 650 MT Blaina +7 Laps 78.63 1:29.594

  F400  

1 172 Tim Bradley Yamaha FZR 400 F400 A and z Taylor 7 10:22.019 80.78 1:27.213 79.28

2 84 James Seath Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 Ovenden Earthmoving/GS Motors 7 10:36.194 +14.175 78.89 1:29.301 77.51

3 101 Tony Brabazon Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 Blackmonster 7 10:45.675 +23.656 78.21 1:30.072 76.37

4 17 Dan Hanby Yamaha FZR 400 F400 Gloucester 7 10:47.647 +25.628 78.74 1:29.469 76.14

5 7 Shaun Wynne Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 SMW Racing 7 10:56.692 +34.673 77.56 1:30.827 75.09

6 71 Simon Wilkins Yamaha FZR 400 F400 Progressive Motorsport 7 10:57.673 +35.654 77.85 1:30.496 74.98

7 26 Damian Lee Yamaha TZR250 F400 Leed Autos 7 11:05.646 +43.627 76.36 1:32.259 74.08

8 155 Mike Wilson Suzuki RGV 250 F400 CLV Racing/Silkolene/Graham Fi 6 9:46.314 +1 Lap 74.51 1:34.550 72.09

9 73 Zak Holmes Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 Hetton Le Hole 6 9:48.250 +1 Lap 75.53 1:33.265 71.85

10 196 Giovanni Beliossi Kawasaki EX300 ADF F400 ASR Performance 6 10:38.236 +1 Lap 68.76 1:42.459 66.23

11 68 Stephen Kirkwood KTM 390 F400 Derby 6 10:49.954 +1 Lap 67.54 1:44.299 65.03

 Best lap: 172  Tim Bradley  - 1:27.213

DNFs

14 Leila Williams Kawasaki ZXR 400 F400 St Leonards on Sea +7 Laps 66.96 1:45.207

  JSS  

1 111 Lucca Allen Yamaha R3 JSS Autosmart 7 10:23.381 81.31 1:26.640 79.11

2 46 Ash Barnes Yamaha R3 JSS DMJ 7 10:34.124 +10.743 80.04 1:28.015 77.77

3 74 Finn Smart-Weeden Kawasaki EX400 JSS KDC Coatings 7 10:41.865 +18.484 78.46 1:29.792 76.83

4 23 Joe Ellis Kawasaki EX400 JSS Forbells 7 10:41.962 +18.581 79.18 1:28.966 76.82

5 34 Lissy Whitmore Yamaha YZF R3 JSS Bourne 7 11:21.109 +57.728 74.75 1:34.242 72.40

6 75 Aaron Lilly Yamaha R3 JSS AL Graphics 6 10:07.811 +1 Lap 71.55 1:38.457 69.54

7 181 Holly Reeves Kawasaki ninja 300 JSS Sutton In Ashfield 5 9:46.285 +2 Laps 61.79 1:54.010 60.08
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 Best lap: 111  Lucca Allen  - 1:26.640

F400 - 90% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 74.52 mph

F125 - 90% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED -  73.33 mph

JSS - 90% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 73.18 mph

No 7 - Shaun Wynne - JUMP START +10 SECOND PENALTY

No 111 - Lucca Allen - ESTABLISHED JSS CLUB LAP RECORD

REDUCED RACE DISTANCE - RED FLAG
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Lap Time

  Aaron Lilly  

START

1

2 1:40.599

3 1:38.711

4 1:38.457

5 1:39.924

6 1:39.180

RED FLAG

  Ash Barnes  

START

1

2 1:31.127

3 1:29.935

4 1:29.085

5 1:28.306

6 1:30.514

7 1:28.015

RED FLAG

  Bevan Plumley  

START

1

2 1:29.526

3 1:30.858

4 1:27.452

5 1:28.155

6 1:29.543

7 1:28.898

RED FLAG

Lap Time

  Brandon Brinded  

START

1

2 1:30.478

3 1:31.430

4 1:30.458

5 1:32.530

6 1:31.312

7 1:31.877

RED FLAG

  Damian Lee  

START

1

2 1:34.917

3 1:33.275

4 1:32.496

5 1:32.807

6 1:32.259

7 1:33.337

RED FLAG

  Dan Hanby  

START

1

2 1:31.171

3 1:32.987

4 1:32.491

5 1:30.173

6 1:29.469

7 1:30.743

RED FLAG

Lap Time

  Dan Harris  

START

1

2 1:25.447

3 1:26.378

4 1:26.267

5 1:28.024

6 1:27.886

7 1:27.869

RED FLAG

  Dave Crampton  

START

1

2 1:28.930

3 1:29.574

4 1:29.096

5 1:32.318

6 1:30.576

7 1:28.864

RED FLAG

  David Leslie  

START

1

2 1:31.395

3 1:30.162

4 1:29.263

5 1:30.655

6 1:30.683

7 1:28.402

RED FLAG
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Lap Time

  David Stiff  

START

1

2 1:31.164

3 1:30.741

4 1:29.709

5 1:30.832

6 1:29.557

7 1:29.464

RED FLAG

  Elliott Peach  

START

1

2 1:37.839

3 1:39.176

4 1:36.949

5 1:36.656

6 1:34.302

RED FLAG

  Finn Smart-Weeden  

START

1

2 1:30.934

3 1:30.974

4 1:30.401

5 1:31.425

6 1:29.792

7 1:30.275

RED FLAG

  Giovanni Beliossi  

START

1

2 1:45.948

3 1:45.715

4 1:45.620

5 1:42.496

6 1:42.459

RED FLAG

Lap Time

  Holly Reeves  

START

1

2 1:57.715

3 1:54.010

4 1:55.837

5 1:54.034

RED FLAG

  James Seath  

START

1

2 1:29.301

3 1:31.529

4 1:30.559

5 1:31.544

6 1:31.344

7 1:30.165

RED FLAG

  Joe Ellis  

START

1

2 1:31.601

3 1:30.606

4 1:29.245

5 1:31.429

6 1:28.966

7 1:29.785

RED FLAG

  John Fisher  

START

1

2 1:40.844

3 1:38.346

4 1:38.185

5 1:41.543

6 1:39.558

RED FLAG

Lap Time

  Kevin Clayton  

START

1

2 1:30.815

3 1:31.511

4 1:31.475

5 1:30.737

6 1:29.594

RED FLAG

  Leila Williams  

START

1

2 1:46.071

3 1:45.207

RED FLAG

  Liam Armitage  

START

1

RED FLAG

  Lissy Whitmore  

START

1

2 1:38.181

3 1:36.138

4 1:35.113

5 1:34.426

6 1:34.242

7 1:35.031

RED FLAG

  Lloyd Morris  

START

1

2 1:34.534

3 1:30.394
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Lap Time

RED FLAG

  Lucca Allen  

START

1

2 1:28.729

3 1:30.629

4 1:28.525

5 1:27.779

6 1:27.107

7 1:26.640

RED FLAG

  Mark Evans  

START

1

2 1:37.751

3 1:36.402

4 1:35.052

5 1:33.985

6 1:35.206

7 1:34.642

RED FLAG

  Mike Wilson  

START

1

2 1:37.286

3 1:34.862

4 1:34.550

5 1:35.068

6 1:36.714

RED FLAG

  Nick Allison  

START

1

2 1:32.538

3 1:30.410

4 1:30.193

Lap Time

5 1:29.813

6 1:30.730

7 1:31.216

RED FLAG

  Peter Lacy  

START

1

2 1:34.034

3 1:32.076

4 1:31.748

5 1:31.498

6 1:31.788

7 1:31.707

RED FLAG

  Richard Harris  

START

1

2 1:26.413

3 1:27.699

4 1:27.014

5 1:26.892

6 1:27.606

7 1:27.432

RED FLAG

  Shaun Wynne  

START

1

2 1:30.827

3 1:32.474

4 1:31.449

5 1:32.063

6 1:32.004

7 1:31.698

RED FLAG

  Simon Wilkins  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:34.256

3 1:33.570

4 1:32.276

5 1:32.346

6 1:31.157

7 1:30.496

RED FLAG

  Spencer Doc Rogers  

START

1

2 1:38.599

3 1:37.129

4 1:36.785

5 1:36.701

6 1:34.448

RED FLAG

  Stephen Kirkwood  

START

1

2 1:49.529

3 1:44.299

4 1:47.675

5 1:47.814

6 1:45.276

RED FLAG

  Steve Booth  

START

1

2 1:38.514

3 1:36.265

4 1:35.215

5 1:34.217

6 1:34.505

7 1:34.750

RED FLAG

  Steve Richards  

START



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

DONINGTON PARK

SMW MINI TWINS / A&R RACING FORMULA 400 & 

JUNIOR SUPERSPORT

RACE 10

LAP TIMES

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

15/05/2021 - 16/05/2021  /  DONINGTON PARK 15/05/2021 - 18:19  /  Page 4/4

Lap Time

RED FLAG

  Tim Bradley  

START

1

2 1:28.089

3 1:27.952

4 1:27.213

5 1:28.797

6 1:28.841

7 1:27.832

RED FLAG

  Tim Hawkins  

START

1

2 1:40.357

3 1:38.884

4 1:39.231

5 1:42.609

6 1:39.286

RED FLAG

  Tony Brabazon  

START

1

2 1:31.442

3 1:33.290

4 1:32.030

5 1:31.070

6 1:30.847

7 1:30.072

RED FLAG

  William Parry  

START

1

2 1:38.417

3 1:37.449

4 1:36.776

Lap Time

5 1:36.130

6 1:34.448

RED FLAG

  Zak Holmes  

START

1

2 1:37.117

3 1:37.143

4 1:36.398

5 1:34.641

6 1:33.265

RED FLAG
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32. 33. 34. 35. 36. 37. 38.

Start

Lap 1 96 84 55 172 111 70 7 101 46 74 98 141 49 23 17 554 173 56 71 64 105 26 161 86 155 113 34 35 47 73 303 43 75 8 14 68 196 181

Lap 2 96 55 84 172 111 70 7 46 101 141 74 98 49 17 23 554 56 173 64 71 26 105 161 155 43 86 34 113 73 47 35 303 75 14 196 68 181

Lap 3 96 55 172 84 70 111 46 141 7 74 98 49 101 23 56 554 17 173 64 71 26 43 155 161 86 34 105 113 73 47 35 303 75 14 196 68 181

Lap 4 96 55 172 111 70 84 141 46 74 7 98 49 23 56 101 173 554 17 64 71 26 155 161 86 34 105 73 113 47 35 303 75 196 68 181

Lap 5 96 55 172 111 70 84 141 46 74 49 7 23 56 98 101 173 554 17 64 71 26 155 161 86 34 73 105 113 47 75 303 35 196 68 181

Lap 6 96 55 172 111 141 70 84 46 74 49 23 56 7 98 101 173 554 17 64 71 26 161 86 34 155 73 105 113 47 75 303 35 196 68

Lap 7 96 55 172 111 141 70 46 84 49 74 23 56 101 7 173 98 17 64 71 26 161 86 34
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 9696 Dan Harris 5555 Richard Harris 172172 Tim Bradley

 - 2 - 111111 Lucca Allen 141141 Bevan Plumley 7070 Dave Crampton

 - 3 - 4646 Ash Barnes 8484 James Seath 4949 David Stiff

 - 4 - 7474 Finn Smart-Weeden 2323 Joe Ellis 5656 David Leslie

 - 5 - 101101 Tony Brabazon 173173 Nick Allison 9898 Brandon Brinded

 - 6 - 1717 Dan Hanby 6464 Peter Lacy 77 Shaun Wynne

 - 7 - 7171 Simon Wilkins 2626 Damian Lee 161161 Mark Evans

 - 8 - 8686 Steve Booth 3434 Lissy Whitmore 155155 Mike Wilson

 - 9 - 7373 Zak Holmes 105105 Elliott Peach 113113 Spencer Doc Rogers

 - 10 - 4747 William Parry 7575 Aaron Lilly 303303 John Fisher

 - 11 - 3535 Tim Hawkins 196196 Giovanni Beliossi 6868 Stephen Kirkwood

 - 12 - 181181 Holly Reeves 88 Liam Armitage 1414 Leila Williams

 - 13 - 4343 Lloyd Morris 554554 Kevin Clayton


